
Technical Services Monthly Report
April 2016

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 140,187 575 348 140,414 157,286 939 462 157,763

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,347 36 71 4,312 5,414 56 71 5,399

Books (Children's) 72,459 396 1,011 71,844 109,568 1,526 2,301 108,793

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,926 118 53 4,991 5,249 119 53 5,315

Books (Young Adult) 9,354 135 36 9,453 11,407 298 61 11,644

Download E-Book (YA) 1,428 23 13 1,438 1,599 23 13 1,609

Book Total 235,484 1,283 1,532 235,235 293,306 2,961 2,961 293,306

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,612 55 261 10,406 11,754 65 543 11,276

Music 13,364 26 7 13,383 14,054 49 11 14,092

Children's 3,961 33 6 3,988 4,940 46 11 4,975

Young Adult 542 4 31 515 566 4 33 537

CD Total 28,479 118 305 28,292 31,314 164 598 30,880

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,543 33 0 2,576 3,124 52 0 3,176

Children's 1,451 0 0 1,451 1,464 0 0 1,464

Young Adult 355 0 0 355 387 0 0 387

Downloadable Total 4,349 33 0 4,382 4,975 52 0 5,027

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 21 65 0 0 65

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,595 10 0 1,605 3,593 103 4 3,692

Blu-Ray (Children's) 292 7 0 299 711 28 1 738

DVDs (Adult) 12,719 69 32 12,756 17,733 189 90 17,832

DVDs (Children's) 6,968 83 2 7,049 11,850 195 22 12,023

DVDs (Young Adult) 344 5 0 349 355 5 0 360

Video/DVD Total 21,918 174 34 22,058 34,242 520 117 34,645

Total AV 54,767 325 339 54,753 70,596 736 715 70,617

GRAND TOTAL 290,251 1,608 1,871 289,988 363,902 3,697 3,676 363,923



Technical Services Monthly Report
April 2016

TITLES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,078 575 348 227 2,462 2,126 140,414

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,258 36 71 (35) 198 144 4,312

Books (Children's) 72,473 396 1,011 (615) 2,424 3,053 71,844

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,773 118 53 65 366 148 4,991

Books (Young Adult) 9,292 135 36 99 444 283 9,453

Download E-Book (YA) 1,392 23 13 10 73 27 1,438

Book Total 235,049 1,283 1,532 (249) 5,967 5,781 235,235

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,818 55 261 (206) 243 655 10,406

Music 13,480 26 7 19 139 236 13,383

Children's 4,052 33 6 27 139 203 3,988

Young Adult 618 4 31 (27) 23 126 515

CD Total 28,968 118 305 (187) 544 1,220 28,292

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,413 33 0 33 163 0 2,576

Children's 1,419 0 0 0 32 0 1,451

Young Adult 313 0 0 0 42 0 355

Downloadable Total 4,145 33 0 33 237 0 4,382

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 0 0 0 21

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,528 10 0 10 81 4 1,605

Blu-Ray (Children's) 262 7 0 7 39 2 299

DVDs (Adult) 12,489 69 32 37 341 74 12,756

DVDs (Children's) 6,908 83 2 81 216 75 7,049

DVDs (Young Adult) 410 5 0 5 7 68 349

Video/DVDTotal 21,597 174 34 140 684 223 22,058

Total AV 54,731 325 339 (14) 1,465 1,443 54,753

Grand Total 289,780 1,608 1,871 (263) 7,432 7,224 289,988



Technical Services Monthly Report
April 2016

VOLUMES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,338 939 462 477 3,648 3,223 157,763

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 5,286 56 71 (15) 257 144 5,399

Books (Children's) 109,716 1,526 2,301 (775) 5,887 6,810 108,793

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,043 119 53 66 420 148 5,315

Books (Young Adult) 11,314 298 61 237 720 390 11,644

Download E-Book (YA) 1,549 23 13 10 87 27 1,609

Book Total 293,029 2,961 2,961 0 11,019 10,742 293,306

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 12,077 65 543 (478) 290 1,091 11,276

Music 14,223 49 11 38 181 312 14,092

Children's 5,054 46 11 35 171 250 4,975

Young Adult 644 4 33 (29) 23 130 537

CD Total 31,998 164 598 (434) 665 1,783 30,880

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,916 52 0 52 260 0 3,176

Children's 1,431 0 0 0 33 0 1,464

Young Adult 344 0 0 0 43 0 387

Downloadable Total 4,691 52 0 52 336 0 5,027

Games

Early Literacy 65 0 0 0 0 0 65

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 3,284 103 4 99 424 16 3,692

Blu-Ray (Children's) 618 28 1 27 128 8 738

DVDs (Adult) 17,161 189 90 99 853 182 17,832

DVDs (Children's) 11,616 195 22 173 622 215 12,023

DVDs (Young Adult) 431 5 0 5 7 78 360

Video/DVD Total 33,110 520 117 403 2,034 499 34,645

Total AV 69,864 736 715 21 3,035 2,282 70,617

Grand Total 362,893 3,697 3,676 21 14,054 13,024 363,923


